16
Benefits
•	 Replace traditional halogen downlights directly
•	 No flickering, UV and IR
•	 More than 50% energy saved
•	 Lifetime is more than 50,000 hours
Applications
•	 Applied in Retail, Hotel,s Restaurants, Theatre
and Opera house
DOWNLIGHTS
MTGDL9W3K-9090-W MTGDL13W4K-9090-W
DL 13W
The range of Machtig LED downlights is suitable for both
domestic and commercial projects.
Designed by world leading engineers, this LED downlight
delivers an industry leading light output, with a lifetime of up
to 25 years.
PRODUCT CODES
MTGDL13W4K-90160-W (NON-DIM)
MTGDL13W4KD-90160-W (DIM)
General Innovation Australia is a registered responsible
supplier.
Warranty Terms and Conditions available on request.
Input Voltage 240VAC
Wattage 13W
Lumens 1250lm
LED Nichia
Lifetime (L70) 50000hours
Cutout 160mm
Beam Angle 90°
CRI 83
CCT 4000K
Building 3, 13-15 Kevlar Close
Braeside, VIC 3195, Australia
Phone:
Email:
+61 03 9580 0717
DL9W3K/4K
The range of Machtig LED downlights is suitable for both
domestic and commercial projects.
Designed by world leading engineers, this LED downlight
delivers an industry leading light output, with a lifetime of up
to 25 years.
PRODUCT CODES
MTGDL9W3K-9090-W
MTGDL9W4K-9090-W
General Innovation Australia is a registered responsible
supplier.
Warranty Terms and Conditions available on request.
Input Voltage 240VAC
Wattage 9W
Lumens 500-550lm
Lifetime (L70) 30000hours
Cutout 90mm
Beam Angle 90°
CRI 84
CCT 3000K, 4000K
Building 3, 13-15 Kevlar Close
Braeside, VIC 3195, Australia
Phone:
Email:
+61 03 9580 0717
MTGDL9W3K-9090-W
MTGDL13W4K-9090-W
DL 13W
The range of Machtig LED downlights is suitable for both
domestic and commercial projects.
Designed by world leading engineers, this LED downlight
delivers an industry leading light output, with a lifetime of up
to 25 years.
PRODUCT CODES
MTGDL13W4K-90160-W (NON-DIM)
MTGDL13W4KD-90160-W (DIM)
General Innovation Australia is a registered responsible
supplier.
Warranty Terms and Conditions available on request.
Input Voltage 240VAC
Wattage 13W
Lumens 1250lm
LED Nichia
Lifetime (L70) 50000hours
Cutout 160mm
Beam Angle 90°
CRI 83
CCT 4000K
Building 3, 13-15 Kevlar Close
Braeside, VIC 3195, Australia
Phone:
Email:
+61 03 9580 0717
MTGDL9W3K-9090-W	 240	 9	 3000	 500	 84	 105mm
MTGDL9W4K-9090-W	 240	 9	 4000	 550	 84	 105mm
MTGDL13W3K-9090-W	 240	 13	 3000	 1250	 83	 180mm
MTGDL13W4K-9090-W	 240	 13	 4000	 1250	 80	 180mm
Model Volts Watts Kelvin CRI CutoutLumen
MTGDL9W13W3K/4K